## Do You Know Someone Who Defines Floral Park?

Floral Park Legacy Award Nomination Form

The Floral Park Legacy Award may be awarded annually to one or more individuals who have made lasting and significant contributions to the quality of Floral Park. The contribution can come in the form of leading or participating in an initiative, work, project, or committee that has added to the historic, social, or aesthetic quality of the neighborhood or to the mission of the Floral Park Neighborhood Association. A single very significant contribution or a series of contributions is sufficient to warrant consideration for the award. An individual does not have to be a resident of Floral Park to be considered for the award. For instance, a builder, business person, political figure or community leader that provided distinguished and lasting contributions of significant value to Floral Park is qualified for consideration.

Please complete all parts of this nomination form and send to: **FPNA** PO Box 11366 Santa Ana, CA 92711-1366 Information regarding the person submitting nomination: Your Name Phone \_\_\_\_\_ Email \_\_\_\_\_ \_ Information regarding nominee: (Please use a separate form for each nominee if more than one.) My Nominee is: Nominee's Present Address (if known) \_ Nominee's Present Phone (if known) Nominee's Email Address (if known) Years the Nominee Contributed to Floral Park (estimate if unknown) I Believe My Nominee Deserves to Receive an FPNA Legacy Award for the following reasons. (Please describe your nominee's roles, responsibilities, accomplishments, awards, honors, and other distinguishing actions and attributes that you believe make him/her qualified to be so honored)

(Attach additional sheets as necessary to complete your narrative of your nominee's qualifications)